

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5640/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/06/2006 in WP No. 2404/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

BALAJI FUEL INDUSTRIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file Volume-II and permission to
place addl. documents on record)
(for final disposal)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 5641 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. documents and
office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 27/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next Friday.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Court Master