

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5640/2007

BALAJI FUEL INDUSTRIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,  
permission to file additional documents, PERMISSION TO FILE  
VOLUME-II and permission to file reply)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5641 of 2007

(With appln. (s) for permission to file addl. documents and  
permission to file sur-rejoinder affidavit and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 08/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.  
Mr. Wasi Haider, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.  
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter be listed on a non-miscellaneous  
day in the month of January, 2011.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master